APPLICATION TO BOARD OF APPEALS

Tel. No	Appeal No. $\frac{2021-07}{}$
	Date 1/22/20
TO THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS, WEST SENECA, NE	
1 (we) JOSEPH SERGE	
•	OI TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TH
DECISION OF THE BUILDING INSPECTOR ON AN APPLIC	EBY APPEAL TO THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS FROM THE CATION FOR A BUILDING PERMIT, WHEREBY THE BUILDING
INSPECTOR DID DENY PERMIT TO:	
· _ ·	
☐ A PERMIT FOR USE ☐ A PERMIT FOR OCCUPANCY	A CERTIFICATE OF EXISTING USE
☐ A TEMPORARY PERMIT OR EXTENSION THEREOF	☐ A CERTIFICATE OF ZONING COMPLIANCE☐ AREA PERMIT
 Applicant is the PROPERTY OWNER 	d.
☐ CONTRACTOR FOR THE WORK (☐ PROSPECTIVE TENANT	CONCERNED HEREIN
OTHER (Describe)	
2. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY 4/41 CI.	aton St
3. State in general the exact nature of the permission required	
3. State in general the exact hature of the permission required	1,
4. PREVIOUS APPEAL. No previous appeal has been made	with respect to this decision of the Building Inspector or with respect
	dated, 20
5. REASON FOR APPEAL.	, 20
	strict application of the ordinance would produce undue hardship, or
or the variance would observe the spirit of the ordinance and would	Id not change the character of the district because:
145 500 + 1/2/ 500	20/17/ 17C/FE/ P
14.5 Con High So CA	
B. Interpretation of the Zoning Ordinance is requested because	e:
C. A Special or Temporary Permit or an Extension thereof Un	der the Zoning Ordinance is requested pursuant to Article,
Section, Subsection, Paragraph of the Zo	oning Ordinance, because:
	X (In/ / Iva // /
ISJERGE 2 @ Yahoo. com	Applicant's Signature
	THE BUILDING INSPECTOR
•	article, section, subsection or paragraph of the Zoning Ordinance
120-34 (1) May building	height 12
2. Zoning Classification of the property concerned in this app	din @ 14.5'
2. Zamina Olassi Gradini a Gul	CISA
Zoning Classification of the property concerned in this appType of Appeal:	cal
Variance to the Zoning Ordinance.	
☐ Interpretation of the Zoning Ordinance or Zoning N	Iap.
Special or Temporary Permit or an xtension thereof	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4. A statement of any other facts or data which should be con	sidered in this appeal.
	\mathcal{O}

- MILLER-1

CLINTON ST. (SEO WIDE) N84°45.50 E. 424.82 REM 194.56 SETERAR 190.0 40.26 SET BAR 130.0 20.0×30.0 24.47 FR. HO. 94131 (2000) 16.2×22.0' PARCEL'S BRK. & BLK. 0.549 tAC. GAR. 372° 25:50° W. 105.3 1640.Z NO4:45-50"E.180.0" M.H. 641.40 16543-2460 - 20.0 WIDE EASEMENT ERIE CO. SEWER DIST OF 122.6 638.H 638.8 , M.H. 843.89 · 641.8 638.2 EL. OF ROWEITTI, 13/184. P3/6 LOT 29 157.0 MILL RACE 638.3 PERP .641¹⁴ SET 698.7 PARCEL'C" 2.56 ZAC. 640.75 6^{40.9} 10735 FROM MULRACE TO 25:30 M. 406.23 CREEK PARCELA METAL SE 1.40 AC.